Green Award Tariffs
01-01-2020

GREEN AWARD

1 CRUDE OIL TANKERS, PRODUCT TANKERS, LNG CARRIERS

1.1 Certification tariff

Application Annual
fee fee
Office € 3,670 none

Per ship, in DWT class
2,000-10,000 € 3,055 € 1,935
10,001-20,000 € 4,420 € 2,795
20,001-50,000 € 5,230 € 3,260
50,001-150,000 € 5,935 € 3,725
150,001-250,000 € 6,860 € 4,190
250,001-350,000 € 7,570 € 4,650
>350,000 € 8,725 € 5,115

1.2 Additional costs (D)

o For every office audit and survey, following costs will be charged:

- Air travel: costs based on business class

- Car travel: € 0,50 km or car rental costs

- Travel time: € 109 per hour with a maximum of € 901 per day / per person
- Accommodation costs

- Miscellaneous (taxi, meals, etc)

° A surcharge of 5% will be added based on travelling and accommodation expenses charged
by third parties.

° If survey / inspection takes longer than 1 day (exempt travel time), there will be a surcharge
of € 901 per day per person.

° For survey / inspection on Saturdays / Sundays and public holidays there will be a surcharge

of € 901 per day per person.

1.3 Extra audit/survey (Art. 13.2 of the Green Award Regulations)

If an extra survey is needed, there will be a charge of € 109 per man-hour with a maximum of € 901
per day.

14 Complaints (Art. 21 of the Green Award Regulations)

In case of a complaint the complainant is to deposit € 1,500 for the costs of the investigation

15 Miscellaneous

° Green Award flag € 75
o Green Award plaque €100
° Manual ‘Seacure for Operations’ € 25

(Only charged if extra ordered, excl. VAT and mailing costs)




Green Award Tariffs
01-01-2020

GREEN AWARD

2 CHEMICAL TANKERS

Green Award definition of Chemical tankers (Green Award Regulation Annex 1):
A ship constructed for the carriage in bulk of any liquid product listed in chapter 17 of the Intentional
Bulk Chemical Code, which is 20,000 ton dwt and above

2.1 Certification tariff

Application Annual

fee fee
Office € 3,670 none
Per ship, in DWT class
20,001-50,000 € 5,230 € 3,260
50,001-150,000 € 5,935 € 3,725
150,001-250,000 € 6,860 € 4,190
250,001-350,000 € 7,570 € 4,650
>350,000 € 8,725 € 5,115
2.2 Additional costs (D)
o For every office audit and survey, following costs will be charged:

- Air travel: costs based on business class

- Car travel: € 0,50 km or car rental costs

- Travel time: € 109 per hour with a maximum of € 901 per day / per person
- Accommodation costs

- Miscellaneous (taxi, meals, etc)

° A surcharge of 5% will be added based on travelling and accommodation expenses charged
by third parties.

° If survey / inspection takes longer than 1 day (exempt travel time), there will be a surcharge
of € 901 per day per person.

° For survey / inspection on Saturdays / Sundays and public holidays there will be a surcharge

of € 901 per day per person.

2.3 Extra audit/survey (Art. 13.2 of the Green Award Regulations)

If an extra survey is needed, there will be a charge of € 109 per man-hour with a maximum of € 901
per day.

2.4 Complaints (Art. 21 of the Green Award Regulations)

In case of a complaint the complainant is to deposit € 1,500 for the costs of the investigation

2.5 Miscellaneous

° Green Award flag € 75
o Green Award plague €100
° Manual ‘Seacure for Operations’ € 25

(Only charged if extra ordered, excl. VAT and mailing costs)




Green Award Tariffs
01-01-2020

GREEN AWARD

3 DRY CARGO BULK CARRIERS

3.1 Certification tariff

Application Annual

fee fee

Office € 3,670 none
Per ship, in DWT class
20,000-50,000 € 5,165 € 3,220
50,001-80,000 € 5,855 € 3,670
80,001-180,000 € 6,775 €4,130
>180,000 € 7,465 € 4,590

3.2 Additional costs (D)

o For every office audit and survey, following costs will be charged:

- Air travel: costs based on business class

- Car travel: € 0,50 km or car rental costs

- Travel time: € 109 per hour with a maximum of € 901 per day / per person
- Accommodation costs

- Miscellaneous (taxi, meals, etc)

° A surcharge of 5% will be added based on travelling and accommodation expenses charged
by third parties.

° If survey / inspection takes longer than 1 day (exempt travel time), there will be a surcharge
of € 901 per day per person.

° For survey / inspection on Saturdays / Sundays and public holidays there will be a surcharge

of € 901 per day per person.
3.3 Extra audit/survey (Art. 13.2 of the Green Award Regulations)
If an extra survey is needed, there will be a charge of € 109 per man-hour with a maximum of € 901

per day.

3.4 Complaints (Art. 21 of the Green Award Regulations)

In case of a complaint the complainant is to deposit € 1,500 for the costs of the investigation

3.5 Miscellaneous

° Green Award flag € 75
° Green Award plaque €100
° Manual ‘Seacure for Operations’ € 25

(Only charged if extra ordered, excl. VAT and mailing costs)




Green Award Tariffs
01-01-2020

GREEN AWARD

4  CONTAINER CARRIERS

4.1 Certification tariff

Application Annual

fee fee

Office € 3,670 none
Per ship, in DWT class
5,000-40,000 € 2,525 € 1,515
40,001-70,000 € 3,460 € 2,080
70,001-100,000 € 4,400 € 2,640
100,001-150,000 € 5,340 € 3,210
>150,000 € 6,275 € 3,765

4.2 Additional costs (D)

. For every office audit and survey, following costs will be charged:

- Air travel: costs based on business class

- Car travel: € 0,50 km or car rental costs

- Travel time: € 109 per hour with a maximum of € 901 per day / per person
- Accommodation costs

- Miscellaneous (taxi, meals, etc)

. A surcharge of 5% will be added based on travelling and accommodation expenses charged
by third parties.

. If survey / inspection takes longer than 1 day (exempt travel time), there will be a surcharge
of € 901 per day per person.

. For survey / inspection on Saturdays / Sundays and public holidays there will be a surcharge

of € 901 per day per person.

4.3 Extra audit/survey (Art. 13.2 of the Green Award Regulations)

If an extra survey is needed, there will be a charge of € 109 per man-hour with a maximum of € 901
per day.

4.4 Complaints (Art. 21 of the Green Award Regulations)

In case of a complaint the complainant is to deposit € 1,500 for the costs of the investigation

4.5 Miscellaneous

. Green Award flag € 75
. Green Award plaque €100
. Manual ‘Seacure for Operations’ € 25

(Only charged if extra ordered, excl. VAT and mailing costs)




Green Award Tariffs
01-01-2020

5 LPG CARRIERS

51 Certification tariff

Application Annual
fee fee
Office € 3,670 none
Per ship, in DWT class
< 20,000 € 4,420 €2,795
20,001-50,000 € 5,230 € 3,260
> 50,000 € 5,935 €3,725
5.2 Additional costs (D)
. For every office audit and survey, following costs will be charged:

- Air travel: costs based on business class

- Car travel: € 0,50 km or car rental costs

- Travel time: € 109 per hour with a maximum of € 901 per day / per person
- Accommodation costs

- Miscellaneous (taxi, meals, etc)

. A surcharge of 5% will be added based on travelling and accommodation expenses charged
by third parties.

. If survey / inspection takes longer than 1 day (exempt travel time), there will be a surcharge
of € 901 per day per person.

. For survey / inspection on Saturdays / Sundays and public holidays there will be a surcharge

of € 901 per day per person.

5.3 Extra audit/survey (Art. 13.2 of the Green Award Regulations)

If an extra survey is needed, there will be a charge of € 109 per man-hour with a maximum of € 901
per day.

5.4 Complaints (Art. 21 of the Green Award Regulations)

In case of a complaint the complainant is to deposit € 1,500 for the costs of the investigation

55 Miscellaneous

. Green Award flag € 75
. Green Award plaque €100
. Manual ‘Seacure for Operations’ € 25

(Only charged if extra ordered, excl. VAT and mailing costs)




Green Award Tariffs
01-01-2020

6 OFFSHORE VESSELS

6.1 Certification tariff

GREEN AWARD

Application Annual

fee fee
Office € 3,670 none
Per ship, in DWT class
<500 € 1,830 €1,230
501-2,500 € 2,080 € 1,405
2,501-10,000 € 2,400 € 1,580
10,001-20,000 € 2,650 € 1,755
> 20,000 € 3,055 €1,935
6.2 Additional costs (D)
. For every office audit and survey, following costs will be charged:

- Air travel: costs based on business class
- Car travel: € 0,50 km or car rental costs

- Travel time: € 109 per hour with a maximum of € 901 per day / per person

- Accommodation costs
- Miscellaneous (taxi, meals, etc)

. A surcharge of 5% will be added based on travelling
by third parties.

and accommodation expenses charged

. If survey / inspection takes longer than 1 day (exempt travel time), there will be a surcharge

of € 901 per day per person.

. For survey / inspection on Saturdays / Sundays and public holidays there will be a surcharge

of € 901 per day per person.

6.3 Extra audit/survey (Art. 13.2 of the Green Award R

egulations)

If an extra survey is needed, there will be a charge of € 109 per man-hour with a maximum of € 901

per day.

6.4 Complaints (Art. 21 of the Green Award Regulations)

In case of a complaint the complainant is to deposit € 1,500 for the costs of the investigation

6.5 Miscellaneous

. Green Award flag € 75
. Green Award plaque €100
. Manual ‘Seacure for Operations’ € 25

(Only charged if extra ordered, excl. VAT and mailing costs)




Green Award Tariffs -
01-01-2020 :

7  INVOICE PROCESS

Application from
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Conduct Invoice
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(B v
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(D)

e The application fee is valid for 12 months. After this period, the vessel enters the system of
‘Annual fees’ (C). An annual fee is, independent from the execution of a survey, and will be
invoiced yearly. The cost of the survey is included in the Annual fee (C). Travel and
accomodation costs are invoiced per survey.

e After a 3 year certification period, the ship certificate will be renewed on the basis of the

Annual fee (C).
e After a 3 year certification period, the office certifciate will be renewed on the basis of the

office audit fee (A).




